



Marshall, WI 815.670.3706 molly.sloan@urus.org



Top five most significant judging experiences:

- 2024 Swiss Expo National Holstein Show in Geneva, Switzerland
- 2023 Midwest National Holstein Spring Show in Madison, WI
- 2014 International Junior Holstein Show at World Dairy Expo in Madison, WI
- 2016 International Ayrshire Show at World Dairy Expo
- 2021 International Guernsey Show

Molly lives in Lake Mills, WI with her husband, Matt and their two kids, Dane and Claire. Molly has owned and worked with many elite show animals, including several All-American Holstein, Red & White Holstein, and Jersey nominations. Today she owns and boards a small herd of elite genetic heifers.

Molly works for URUS Group, a dairy and beef holding company known for its family of organizations including Alta, GENEX, PEAK, Jetstream, SCCL, Trans Ova, and VAS. She serves as the Global Vice President of People Development & HR. During her 18-year career, she has traveled to 17 countries and throughout the US to speak about and implement dairy genetic programs and trainings. During her previous work in sales and consulting with Alta, she was responsible for genetic advice and breeding decisions that impacted thousands of cows throughout the world.

She has judged major shows in 21 states throughout the US and has been a lead judge three times at World Dairy Expo, where she judged the 2021 International Guernsey Show, the 2016 International Ayrshire Show and the 2014 International Junior Holstein Show. She has also judged internationally at major shows in Australia, Brazil, Canada, France, Peru, Switzerland, and the UK, including the 2024 Swiss Expo and the 2022 UK Dairy Expo. She has also been on numerous All-American and All-Canadian judges' panels for 6 major breeds.